ALL DRAWINGS CONTAINED HEREIN ARE FORMATTED FOR
22"X34". CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL PLANS AND
EXISTING DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB SITE
AND SHALL IMMEDIATELY NOTIFY THE ENGINEER IN
WRITING OF ANY DISCREPANCIES BEFORE PROCEEDING
WITH THE WORK OR BE RESPONSIBLE FOR SAME.
SITE INFORMATION
CARRIER/APPLICANT:

GOVERNING AUTHORITIES. NOTHING IN THESE PLANS IS TO BE CONSTRUED TO PERMIT
WORK NOT CONFORMING TO THESE CODES:
CODE TYPE CODE
BUILDING 2018 IBC
MECHANICAL 2018 IMC
ELECTRICAL 2020 NEC
TRYLON
1825 W. WALNUT HILL
LANE, SUITE 120
IRVING, TEXAS 75038
ATTACHED SDD MOD TOWER DESIGN  BY OTHERS
12/20/2023
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
5T-2
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE
A 02/17/2023 RC PRELIMINARY
VERIZON SITE NUMBER: 418549
BU #: 880416
SEATTLE QWEST - SEA155
8477 SE 68TH STREET
MERCER ISLAND, WA 98040
EXISTING 150'-0" MONOPOLE
3245 158TH AVENUE MS 231
BELLEVUE, WA 98008
JURISDICTIONAL APPROVAL:
1505 WESTLAKE AVENUE NORTH, SUITE 800
SEATTLE, WA 98109
1825 W. WALNUT HILL LANE, SUITE 120
IRVING, TEXAS 75038
0 03/09/2023 RC AMTFINAL
AMT
AMT1 03/16/2023 RC FINAL
AMT2 08/31/2023 RC FINAL
AMT3 09/08/2023 RC FINAL
AMT5 12/20/2023 RC FINAL
AMT4 11/29/2023 RC FINAL
12/20/2023
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
5C-1.1
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE
A 02/17/2023 RC PRELIMINARY
VERIZON SITE NUMBER: 418549
BU #: 880416
SEATTLE QWEST - SEA155
8477 SE 68TH STREET
MERCER ISLAND, WA 98040
EXISTING 150'-0" MONOPOLE
3245 158TH AVENUE MS 231
BELLEVUE, WA 98008
JURISDICTIONAL APPROVAL:
1505 WESTLAKE AVENUE NORTH, SUITE 800
SEATTLE, WA 98109
1825 W. WALNUT HILL LANE, SUITE 120
IRVING, TEXAS 75038
0 03/09/2023 RC AMTFINAL
AMT
AMT1 03/16/2023 RC FINAL
AMT2 08/31/2023 RC FINAL
AMT3 09/08/2023 RC FINAL
AMT5 12/20/2023 RC FINAL
AMT4 11/29/2023 RC FINAL
12/20/2023
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,